Saiku M. Bah

SBahe@christian-aid.org

Organogram _
Senior Management Team

(Team Leader, Head of Programmes, Finance & Operational Manager)

Fanta Daboh

- Alpha Jalloh

FDaboha@christian-aid.org Alalloh@christian-aid.org

Jalikatu Cotay Anthony Mansaray - Prince M Kenneh - Christian Kallon - Mohamed Jalloh

JCotaye@christian-aid.org AMansaray@christian-aid.org PKenneh@christian-aid.org CKallon@christian-aid.org Mlalloh@christian-aid.org

- Fallah Kamanda Sudie Austina Sellu Sahr Kellie

FKamanda@christian-aid.org SSelluachristian-aid.org SKellieachristian-aid.org

- Kumba Fillie-Faboe - Abass Conteh

KFillie-Faboe@christian-aid.org aconteh@christian-aid.org




